100017
Application Note
IO-Link parameter description
A brief explanation of the contents
- identification
- parameter and commands
- block parameterization
- teach-In

Vendor ID  333 d / 01 4D h
Device ID see the following table
Device ID [dec] Device ID [hex] Order Code
126 00 00 7E SPAE-P025R-...
127 00 00 7F SPAE-V025R-...
128 00 00 80 SPAE-P05R-...
129 00 00 81 SPAE-V05R-...
130 00 00 82 SPAE-P1R-...
131 00 00 83 SPAE-V1R-...
132 00 00 84 SPAE-B2R-...
133 00 00 85 SPAE-P2R-...
134 00 00 86 SPAE-P6R-...
135 00 00 87 SPAE-P10R-...
136 00 00 88 SPAE-B11R-...
Table 3.2:
Index Subin-
dex
Name Value  Access1) Length Format